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Proposal ID | Financial Project Number

T1035
T2788
T2792
T2794
T3691
T3740
T3772
T4556
T4557
T5685
T5704
T6479
T6497
T7438
T7449
T7466
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201217-8-52-01, Etc.
442581-1-52-01
437406-1-52-01
441129-1-52-01
437178-1-52-01
436266-1-52-01, Etc.
443769-1-52-01, Etc.
439910-1-52-01, Etc.
440045-1-52-01
441396-1-52-01, Etc.
441133-1-52-01
440281-1-52-01, Etc.
445168-1-52-01, Etc.
256324-2-52-01, Etc.
439532-1-52-01, Etc.
437646-1-52-01

LETTING DATE CHANGE

County

Polk
Columbia
Taylor
Clay
Escambia
Bay
Escambia
Broward
Palm Beach
Volusia
Volusia
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Pasco
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
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KEVIN J. THIBAULT, P.E.
SECRETARY

No. of
Amendments

4
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The letting date for these proposals has been moved to November 18, 2020.

POSTING DATES

The Posting Dates will be December 2, 2020 and December 16, 2020.

AMENDMENT NOTIFICATION

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER for one or more of the subject projects, please go to the
Online Ordering Web Site at https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering/ to
download the Amendment File(s) from your Order History.
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If your bid was submitted to Bid Express before this addendum was issued, please resubmit the
bid after applying the new Amendment file.

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER, please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in
AASHTOWare Project Bids by opening the Acceptance of Bidding Acknowledgements folder and
confirming your acknowledgement of Amendment and Addenda files. Failure to load all amendment files
will cause the bid to be rejected.

Sincerely,
A Wrzga fegazgaclek
o 0 JT

Alan Autry, Manager
Contracts Administration Office
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