

RON DESANTIS GOVERNOR 605 Suwannee Street Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450 KEVIN J. THIBAULT, P.E. SECRETARY

October 23, 2020

ADDENDUM

Proposal ID	Financial Project Number	County	Addendum	No. of Amendments
T1035	201217-8-52-01, Etc.	Polk	4	4
T2788	442581-1-52-01	Columbia	2	2
T2792	437406-1-52-01	Taylor	2	2
T2794	441129-1-52-01	Clay	2	2
T3691	437178-1-52-01	Escambia	5	5
T3740	436266-1-52-01, Etc.	Bay	2	2
T3772	443769-1-52-01, Etc.	Escambia	2	2
T4556	439910-1-52-01, Etc.	Broward	2	2
T4557	440045-1-52-01	Palm Beach	2	2
T5685	441396-1-52-01, Etc.	Volusia	2	2
T5704	441133-1-52-01	Volusia	2	2
T6479	440281-1-52-01, Etc.	Miami-Dade	2	2
T6497	445168-1-52-01, Etc.	Miami-Dade	2	2
T7438	256324-2-52-01, Etc.	Pasco	3	3
T7449	439532-1-52-01, Etc.	Hillsborough	4	4
T7466	437646-1-52-01	Hillsborough	3	3

LETTING DATE CHANGE

The letting date for these proposals has been moved to November 18, 2020.

POSTING DATES

The Posting Dates will be <u>December 2, 2020</u> and <u>December 16, 2020</u>.

AMENDMENT NOTIFICATION

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER for one or more of the subject projects, please go to the Online Ordering Web Site at https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering/ to download the Amendment File(s) from your Order History.

Addendum October 23, 2020 Page Two

If your bid was submitted to Bid Express before this addendum was issued, please resubmit the bid after applying the new Amendment file.

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER, please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in AASHTOWare Project Bids by opening the Acceptance of Bidding Acknowledgements folder and confirming your acknowledgement of Amendment and Addenda files. Failure to load all amendment files will cause the bid to be rejected.

Sincerely,

A Wirza Rezazadeh for Alan Autry, Manager

Contracts Administration Office

AA:cj